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NYXOAH SA NPV

ISIN: BE0974358906

Overview

2024/05/15 15:29:01

Price
10.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

38.24% (2.96)

BE0974358906
NYXH
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

264 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

8.62 EUR (1,635)
9.58 EUR (300)
8.16 EUR
10.70 EUR
8.16 EUR

7.74 EUR

8.50 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974358906&ID_NOTATION=306547719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974358906&ID_NOTATION=306547719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7adc57850a201c70788a0de7257b86181415e770c2ddfa8a51746d78c4cba39&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b8ba9f0b460558224&time=1716386862&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=341139b80a87f808d13fa70f3e6a151e98d28be07ba1879e3a8759c47fc45b7a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7bae8f9e7bf2951f&time=1716386862&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca34dd4de35e9708f8c57f4da20876b7d8780eb727a3fb9e142d2ad63e590067&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f8b4f25f40ac04cfa&time=1716386862&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8eeeea7da8247ed4ef18263630a2ab52073c8b53fafed574f8dff8e9162ceba9&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8843d69765d9bbab3&time=1716386862&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04fe7e8716313976b812d57b12de777af495a0779d55d2ed8999a7607941c5ad&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=da72a84120d1a3ac0&time=1716386862&tool=RSC

NYXOAH SA NPV

Details

2024/05/15 15:29:01

Price

10.70 EUR

Difference €  38.24%(2.96)
General attributes
ISIN BE0974358906
Symbol NYXH
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 264 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.62 EUR (1,635)
Ask (Ask size) 9.58 EUR (300)
Open 8.16 EUR
High 10.70 EUR
Low 8.16 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.74 EUR
VWAP 8.50 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +139.37% +50.70% -41.01%
Perf (abs.) +6.23 +3.60 -7.44
Beta 1.24 0.52 0.56
Volatility = 249.33 161.89  103.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:29 9.04 EUR 0.00
21
Nasdaq 2024/05/  22:30 10.00 USD 0.04
20
Munich 2024/05/ 08:05 9.50 EUR 0.00
21
Frankfurt 2024/05/  15:29 10.70 EUR 0.00
15
Euronext 2024/05/ 15:52 9.12 EUR 0.04

8.55 EUR (242

9.13 EUR (41

8.22 EUR (20

6.88 EUR (19

17.70 EUR (2024/03/19
3.62 EUR (2024/01/17
17.70 EUR (2024/03/19
3.62 EUR (2024/01/17

—_ = — — = T — ~—

Number of
trades

8

93

54
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=306547719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318253091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326178119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342471450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307093093

NYXOAH SA NPV

Brussels 21
Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 08:12 8.70 EUR 0.00 1
21
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307093093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452089135

NYXOAH SA NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NYXOAH SA

Rue Edouard Belin 12 - 1435 Mont-Saint-

Guibert
Telefon: +32-10-22-23-55
Fax: +

E-mail: info@nyxoah.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Olivier
Taelman

An Moonen

Bruno
Onkelinx

Chris
Eigenmann

David
DeMartino

Loic Moreau

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Robert Taub Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Jurgen Member of Supervisory
Hambrecht Board

Pierre Gianello Member of Supervisory

Board

Daniel Member of Supervisory

Wildman Board

Kevin Rakin Member of Supervisory
Board

Rita Johnson-  Member of Supervisory

Mills Board

Virginia Kirby Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@nyxoah.com
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